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RaceTab 3 by MileSplit             Registered to: Eric Thuemmel, Manistee High School

                       Jingle Bell Jog - 12/8/2012 9:15:22 AM                        

                          Kennedy Elementary, Manistee, MI                           

                     Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                      

=========================================================================

    Name                  Group     Age Hometown                  Time

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Sinter Klass          M 30-39    38 ,                     18:18.94   

  2 Nicholas Veine        M 14-16    16 Manistee,             18:56.14   

  3 Brendan Evans         M 30-39    32 ,                     19:15.12   

  4 Annie Fuller          F 14-16    15 Manistee,             19:46.66   

  5 Bryce Cameron         M 14-16    15 ,                     19:46.85   

  6 Dale Moody            M 50-59    59 ,                     19:51.91   

  7 Jay Shillinger        M 40-49    43 ,                     20:14.03   

  8 Jim Keillor           M 50-59    50 Ludington,            20:32.50   

  9 Laurens TenKate       M 50-59    51 Wyoming,              20:39.01   

 10 William Shriver       M 40-49    48 Manistee,             20:40.26   

 11 Marian Fuller         F 30-39    37 Manistee,             20:48.63   

 12 Mickey McCann         M 40-49    49 Manistee,             20:54.80   

 13 Dustin Keller         M 30-39    38 ,                     20:56.92   

 14 Jason Wahr            M 20-29    29 ,                     21:02.79   

 15 Ashley Lindeman       F 14-16    14 Manistee,             21:11.80   

 16 Ryan Bladzik          M 30-39    34 Holly,                21:35.94   

 17 Phil Guzikowski       M 50-59    50 Manistee,             22:20.66   

 18 Geoff Paine           M 50-59    54 ,                     22:22.64   

 19 JW McCormick          M 40-49    42 Fountain,             22:23.89   

 20 Jim Mowry             M 60-69    60 Manistee,             22:24.44   

 21 Eric Henricks         M 50-59    57 Indianapolis,         22:27.26   

 22 Kirk Myers            M 11-13    13 Manistee,             22:47.83   

 23 Richard Nielsen       M 60-69    63 ,                     22:56.94   

 24 Turtle Dove           M 40-49    43 ,                     23:02.36   

 25 Kristen Verret McManu F 30-39    38 Traverse City,        23:15.90   

 26 Hilary Edmonson       F 30-39    34 Manistee,             23:42.12   

 27 Kelly Switalski       F 20-29    28 ,                     23:51.61   

 28 Sara Zeller           F 30-39    32 ,                     23:55.47   

 29 Lucas Johnson         M 11-13    11 Fremont,              24:00.05   

 30 Bruce Sr. Banks       M 40-49    40 ,                     24:02.66   

 31 Dean Johnson          M 40-49    45 Fremont,              24:03.69   

 32 Linda Ramsay          F 50-59    50 Benzonia,             24:10.19   

 33 Julie Modjeski        F 40-49    48 ,                     24:16.69   

 34 Rita McCann           F 40-49    48 Manistee,             24:31.25   

 35 Ingrid Gristlova      F 40-49    40 Manistee,             24:31.59   

 36 Sarah Eix             F 40-49    42 Manistee,             24:40.88   

 37 Kevin Willick         M 50-59    56 ,                     24:43.25   

 38 Jen Tooman            F 30-39    33 Manistee,             24:48.27   

 39 Heather Hansen        F 20-29    23 Filer City,           24:48.96   

 40 Frank Madacco         M 30-39    38 ,                     24:56.27   

 41 Rick Schrap           M 40-49    45 ,                     25:06.65   

 42 Heidi Kelley          F 40-49    42 ,                     25:08.51   

 43 Jan Hopwood           F 50-59    53 ,                     25:09.60   

 44 Lori Green            F 50-59    53 ,                     25:12.46   

 45 Brian Brahman         M 20-29    29 ,                     25:17.63   

 46 Margaret Hall         F 20-29    27 Allen Park,           25:40.06   



Page 2 of 3Jingle Bell Jog

 47 Erika Fatura          F 30-39    34 Ludington,            26:05.48   

 48 Susie Hofman          F 40-49    42 Manistee,             26:09.36   

 49 Matt Britton          M 60-69    67 Rothbury,             26:16.49   

 50 Kelsey Harrigan       F 14-16    14 Manistee,             26:21.37   

 51 Rick Taylor           M 50-59    59 Manistee,             26:36.45   

 52 Joe Mapes             M 40-49    46 ,                     26:44.72   

 53 Kimberly Poma         F 40-49    40 Manistee,             26:44.95   

 54 Brian Whitman         M 30-39    39 Manistee,             26:50.11   

 55 Cheryl Buren          F 40-49    46 Manistee,             27:02.98   

 56 Kate Thomsen          F 30-39    39 Manistee,             27:07.10   

 57 Polly Schlaff         F 30-39    38 Manistee,             27:07.27   

 58 Gail McCormick        F 40-49    42 Fountain,             27:12.96   

 59 Joanie Poston         F 20-29    23 Muskegon,             27:20.83   

 60 Joan Milarch          F 50-59    53 Arcadia,              27:22.94   

 61 Christina Waligorski  F 30-39    34 Manistee,             27:27.55   

 62 Tim Smith             M 30-39    33 Manistee,             27:32.47   

 63 Zachary Chisholn      M 30-39    36 ,                     27:33.37   

 64 Emily Cain            F 70 up    90 ,                     27:33.57   

 65 Dan Oman              M 20-29    21 Manistee,             27:37.22   

 66 Gary Sielski          M 60-69    60 Manistee,             27:50.81   

 67 Jacqueline Canonale   F 20-29    22 Manistee,             27:58.87   

 68 Jan TenKate           F 50-59    51 Wyoming,              28:00.48   

 69 Kathy Smith           F 40-49    44 Manistee,             28:14.31   

 70 Lucy Gagstetter       F 50-59    59 Manistee,             28:48.43   

 71 Ben Viol              M 10-unde   9 ,                     28:49.87   

 72 Laurie Sorenson       F 30-39    39 Manistee,             28:52.26   

 73 Adrianna Ortega       F 14-16    16 Manistee,             28:52.44   

 74 Khole Hofman          M 10-unde   8 Manistee,             28:53.40   

 75 Bruce Banks           M 11-13    11 ,                     28:58.79   

 76 Michael Coppola       M 40-49    44 Manistee,             29:03.14   

 77 Matthew Johnson       M 10-unde   8 Fremont,              29:15.73   

 78 Jill mcMullen         F 30-39    36 ,                     29:41.02   

 79 Anthony Hall          M 20-29    27 Allen Park,           29:51.72   

 80 Bob Sievert           M 60-69    62 Manistee,             29:55.46   

 81 Mary Bachman          F 50-59    51 ,                     30:03.12   

 82 Art Fredericks        M 60-69    66 Mt. Pleasant,         30:07.17   

 83 Heather Bielski       F 20-29    29 ,                     30:19.38   

 84 Ronald Grew           M 60-69    60 ,                     30:21.13   

 85 Derek Rafalski        M 30-39    34 Canton,               31:30.23   

 86 Nathan Johnson        M 10-unde   8 Fremont,              31:57.72   

 87 Greta Johnson         F 40-49    49 Fremont,              31:58.19   

 88 Katie Vasquez         F 20-29    27 ,                     32:22.89   

 89 Julia Noble-Smith     F 40-49    43 Manistee,             32:32.40   

 90 Mary Paine            F 40-49    47 ,                     32:34.53   

 91 Kris Johnson          F 40-49    48 Manistee,             32:45.45   

 92 Bill Swift            M 60-69    69 Traverse City,        33:20.51   

 93 Kara Warsecke         F 40-49    46 Lake Orion,           33:25.40   

 94 Lynn Saunders         F 40-49    42 Wellston,             33:33.94   

 95 Charmaine Stone       F 40-49    43 Muskegon,             33:38.22   

 96 Jennifer Nixon        F 30-39    34 Muskegon,             34:47.04   

 97 Denise Wolff          F 40-49    44 Lake Orion,           34:48.32   

 98 Taylor Myers          F 10-unde   8 Manistee,             34:50.81   

 99 Tracy Robinson        F 40-49    40 Manistee,             34:53.31   

100 Logan Buren           M 11-13    12 Manistee,             35:55.70   

101 Gary Buren            M 50-59    56 Manistee,             35:56.01   
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102 Julie Marino          F 40-49    46 Lake Orion,           36:03.44   

103 Bridget Dontz         F 20-29    29 Manistee,             36:05.80   

104 David Warnke          M 30-39    36 Manistee,             36:06.38   

105 Gary Chisholm         M Walk     66 ,                     36:43.67   

106 Hollis Nelson         M Walk     31 ,                     36:44.06   

107 Ed Zimmerman          M Walk      0 ,                     36:47.02   

108 Heather Vasquez       F 30-39    33 Manistee,             36:54.00   

109 Michelle Bernatche    F 50-59    50 Manistee,             36:55.90   

110 Gretchen Horneffer    F 40-49    44 Lake Orion,           37:51.47   

111 Allison Scott         F 30-39    31 ,                     39:23.78   

112 Ron Wittenberg        M 60-69    63 ,                     39:25.90   

113 Dan Newman            M Walk     53 Manistee,             39:58.00   

114 Kristen Zolen         F 20-29    22 Muskegon,             40:56.40   

115 Jennifer Hennigan     F 20-29    25 ,                     41:01.00   

116 Pat Hennigan          M 20-29    29 ,                     41:01.54   

117 Joau Grew             F 60-69    61 ,                     41:14.45   

118 Marilyn Gross         F Walk      0 Weidman,              41:47.48   

119 Lisa Fragomeli        F 50-59    50 Manistee,             41:51.47   

120 Lisa Senters          F 30-39    38 ,                     42:12.59   

121 Kelly Maser           F Walk      0 Manistee,             43:36.77   

122 Logan Maser           M Walk      0 Manistee,             43:39.10   

123 Becky Bielski         F Walk     60 ,                     43:45.07   

124 Maria Maddox          F Walk      0 Wellston,             44:11.87   

125 Mary Sanford          F Walk      0 Manistee,             44:50.85   

126 Margaut Chainey       F Walk     59 ,                     44:53.99   

127 Jane Sievert          F Walk      0 Manistee,             44:54.56   

128 John Henricks         M Walk     63 ,                     48:22.29   

129 Kris Willide          F 50-59    53 ,                     48:29.08   

130 Gail Henricks         F 50-59    50 Indianapolis,         48:30.41   

131 Susan Hammond         F 50-59    56 Sarasota,             49:18.39   

132 Jennifer Toelle       F Walk     61 ,                     51:42.03   

133 Jessica Schrap        F Walk      0 ,                     51:42.26   

134 Susan Keller          F Walk      0 Manistee,             52:16.37   

135 Janine Gregorski      F Walk      0 Manistee,             52:16.51   

136 Louis Vegas           M Walk     80 ,                     55:09.88   

137 Barbara Morris        F Walk      0 Brethren,             57:21.55   

138 Connie Waitner        F Walk      0 Manistee,            1:01:36.0   

139 Lee Ivinson           F Walk      0 Bear Lake,           1:01:37.0   

140 Yvonne McShane        F 50-59    54 ,                    1:01:38.0
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                       Jingle Bell Jog - 12/8/2012 9:15:22 AM                        

                          Kennedy Elementary, Manistee, MI                           

10-UNDER

                         Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                         

================================================================================

    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Ben Viol                  MALE      9 ,                          28:49.87   

  2 Khole Hofman              MALE      8 Manistee,                  28:53.40   

  3 Matthew Johnson           MALE      8 Fremont,                   29:15.73   

  4 Nathan Johnson            MALE      8 Fremont,                   31:57.72   

11-13

                         Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                         

================================================================================

    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Kirk Myers                MALE     13 Manistee,                  22:47.83   

  2 Lucas Johnson             MALE     11 Fremont,                   24:00.05   

  3 Bruce Banks               MALE     11 ,                          28:58.79   

  4 Logan Buren               MALE     12 Manistee,                  35:55.70   

14-16

                         Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                         

================================================================================

    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Nicholas Veine            MALE     16 Manistee,                  18:56.14   

  2 Bryce Cameron             MALE     15 ,                          19:46.85   

17-19

20-29
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                         Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                         

================================================================================

    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Jason Wahr                MALE     29 ,                          21:02.79   

  2 Brian Brahman             MALE     29 ,                          25:17.63   

  3 Dan Oman                  MALE     21 Manistee,                  27:37.22   

  4 Anthony Hall              MALE     27 Allen Park,                29:51.72   

  5 Pat Hennigan              MALE     29 ,                          41:01.54   

30-39

                         Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                         

================================================================================

    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Sinter Klass              MALE     38 ,                          18:18.94   

  2 Brendan Evans             MALE     32 ,                          19:15.12   

  3 Dustin Keller             MALE     38 ,                          20:56.92   

  4 Ryan Bladzik              MALE     34 Holly,                     21:35.94   

  5 Frank Madacco             MALE     38 ,                          24:56.27   

  6 Brian Whitman             MALE     39 Manistee,                  26:50.11   

  7 Tim Smith                 MALE     33 Manistee,                  27:32.47   

  8 Zachary Chisholn          MALE     36 ,                          27:33.37   

  9 Derek Rafalski            MALE     34 Canton,                    31:30.23   

 10 David Warnke              MALE     36 Manistee,                  36:06.38   

40-49

                         Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                         

================================================================================

    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Jay Shillinger            MALE     43 ,                          20:14.03   

  2 William Shriver           MALE     48 Manistee,                  20:40.26   

  3 Mickey McCann             MALE     49 Manistee,                  20:54.80   

  4 JW McCormick              MALE     42 Fountain,                  22:23.89   

  5 Turtle Dove               MALE     43 ,                          23:02.36   

  6 Bruce Sr. Banks           MALE     40 ,                          24:02.66   

  7 Dean Johnson              MALE     45 Fremont,                   24:03.69   

  8 Rick Schrap               MALE     45 ,                          25:06.65   

  9 Joe Mapes                 MALE     46 ,                          26:44.72   

 10 Michael Coppola           MALE     44 Manistee,                  29:03.14   
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50-59

                         Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                         

================================================================================

    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Dale Moody                MALE     59 ,                          19:51.91   

  2 Jim Keillor               MALE     50 Ludington,                 20:32.50   

  3 Laurens TenKate           MALE     51 Wyoming,                   20:39.01   

  4 Phil Guzikowski           MALE     50 Manistee,                  22:20.66   

  5 Geoff Paine               MALE     54 ,                          22:22.64   

  6 Eric Henricks             MALE     57 Indianapolis,              22:27.26   

  7 Kevin Willick             MALE     56 ,                          24:43.25   

  8 Rick Taylor               MALE     59 Manistee,                  26:36.45   

  9 Gary Buren                MALE     56 Manistee,                  35:56.01   

60-69

                         Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                         

================================================================================

    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Jim Mowry                 MALE     60 Manistee,                  22:24.44   

  2 Richard Nielsen           MALE     63 ,                          22:56.94   

  3 Matt Britton              MALE     67 Rothbury,                  26:16.49   

  4 Gary Sielski              MALE     60 Manistee,                  27:50.81   

  5 Bob Sievert               MALE     62 Manistee,                  29:55.46   

  6 Art Fredericks            MALE     66 Mt. Pleasant,              30:07.17   

  7 Ronald Grew               MALE     60 ,                          30:21.13   

  8 Bill Swift                MALE     69 Traverse City,             33:20.51   

  9 Ron Wittenberg            MALE     63 ,                          39:25.90   

70 UP

WALK

                         Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                         

================================================================================

    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Gary Chisholm             MALE     66 ,                          36:43.67   

  2 Hollis Nelson             MALE     31 ,                          36:44.06   

  3 Ed Zimmerman              MALE      0 ,                          36:47.02   

  4 Dan Newman                MALE     53 Manistee,                  39:58.00   
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  5 Logan Maser               MALE      0 Manistee,                  43:39.10   

  6 John Henricks             MALE     63 ,                          48:22.29   

  7 Louis Vegas               MALE     80 ,                          55:09.88
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                          Kennedy Elementary, Manistee, MI                           

10-UNDER

                           Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                           

====================================================================================

    Name                      Group       Age Hometown                       Time

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Taylor Myers              FEMALE        8 Manistee,                  34:50.81   

11-13

14-16

                           Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                           

====================================================================================

    Name                      Group       Age Hometown                       Time

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Annie Fuller              FEMALE       15 Manistee,                  19:46.66   

  2 Ashley Lindeman           FEMALE       14 Manistee,                  21:11.80   

  3 Kelsey Harrigan           FEMALE       14 Manistee,                  26:21.37   

  4 Adrianna Ortega           FEMALE       16 Manistee,                  28:52.44   

17-19

20-29

                           Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                           

====================================================================================

    Name                      Group       Age Hometown                       Time

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Kelly Switalski           FEMALE       28 ,                          23:51.61   

  2 Heather Hansen            FEMALE       23 Filer City,                24:48.96   

  3 Margaret Hall             FEMALE       27 Allen Park,                25:40.06   

  4 Joanie Poston             FEMALE       23 Muskegon,                  27:20.83   

  5 Jacqueline Canonale       FEMALE       22 Manistee,                  27:58.87   

  6 Heather Bielski           FEMALE       29 ,                          30:19.38   
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  7 Katie Vasquez             FEMALE       27 ,                          32:22.89   

  8 Bridget Dontz             FEMALE       29 Manistee,                  36:05.80   

  9 Kristen Zolen             FEMALE       22 Muskegon,                  40:56.40   

 10 Jennifer Hennigan         FEMALE       25 ,                          41:01.00   

30-39

                           Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                           

====================================================================================

    Name                      Group       Age Hometown                       Time

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Marian Fuller             FEMALE       37 Manistee,                  20:48.63   

  2 Kristen Verret McManus    FEMALE       38 Traverse City,             23:15.90   

  3 Hilary Edmonson           FEMALE       34 Manistee,                  23:42.12   

  4 Sara Zeller               FEMALE       32 ,                          23:55.47   

  5 Jen Tooman                FEMALE       33 Manistee,                  24:48.27   

  6 Erika Fatura              FEMALE       34 Ludington,                 26:05.48   

  7 Kate Thomsen              FEMALE       39 Manistee,                  27:07.10   

  8 Polly Schlaff             FEMALE       38 Manistee,                  27:07.27   

  9 Christina Waligorski      FEMALE       34 Manistee,                  27:27.55   

 10 Laurie Sorenson           FEMALE       39 Manistee,                  28:52.26   

 11 Jill mcMullen             FEMALE       36 ,                          29:41.02   

 12 Jennifer Nixon            FEMALE       34 Muskegon,                  34:47.04   

 13 Heather Vasquez           FEMALE       33 Manistee,                  36:54.00   

 14 Allison Scott             FEMALE       31 ,                          39:23.78   

 15 Lisa Senters              FEMALE       38 ,                          42:12.59   

40-49

                           Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                           

====================================================================================

    Name                      Group       Age Hometown                       Time

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Julie Modjeski            FEMALE       48 ,                          24:16.69   

  2 Rita McCann               FEMALE       48 Manistee,                  24:31.25   

  3 Ingrid Gristlova          FEMALE       40 Manistee,                  24:31.59   

  4 Sarah Eix                 FEMALE       42 Manistee,                  24:40.88   

  5 Heidi Kelley              FEMALE       42 ,                          25:08.51   

  6 Susie Hofman              FEMALE       42 Manistee,                  26:09.36   

  7 Kimberly Poma             FEMALE       40 Manistee,                  26:44.95   

  8 Cheryl Buren              FEMALE       46 Manistee,                  27:02.98   

  9 Gail McCormick            FEMALE       42 Fountain,                  27:12.96   

 10 Kathy Smith               FEMALE       44 Manistee,                  28:14.31   

 11 Greta Johnson             FEMALE       49 Fremont,                   31:58.19   

 12 Julia Noble-Smith         FEMALE       43 Manistee,                  32:32.40   

 13 Mary Paine                FEMALE       47 ,                          32:34.53   

 14 Kris Johnson              FEMALE       48 Manistee,                  32:45.45   
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 15 Kara Warsecke             FEMALE       46 Lake Orion,                33:25.40   

 16 Lynn Saunders             FEMALE       42 Wellston,                  33:33.94   

 17 Charmaine Stone           FEMALE       43 Muskegon,                  33:38.22   

 18 Denise Wolff              FEMALE       44 Lake Orion,                34:48.32   

 19 Tracy Robinson            FEMALE       40 Manistee,                  34:53.31   

 20 Julie Marino              FEMALE       46 Lake Orion,                36:03.44   

 21 Gretchen Horneffer        FEMALE       44 Lake Orion,                37:51.47   

50-59

                           Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                           

====================================================================================

    Name                      Group       Age Hometown                       Time

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Linda Ramsay              FEMALE       50 Benzonia,                  24:10.19   

  2 Jan Hopwood               FEMALE       53 ,                          25:09.60   

  3 Lori Green                FEMALE       53 ,                          25:12.46   

  4 Joan Milarch              FEMALE       53 Arcadia,                   27:22.94   

  5 Jan TenKate               FEMALE       51 Wyoming,                   28:00.48   

  6 Lucy Gagstetter           FEMALE       59 Manistee,                  28:48.43   

  7 Mary Bachman              FEMALE       51 ,                          30:03.12   

  8 Michelle Bernatche        FEMALE       50 Manistee,                  36:55.90   

  9 Lisa Fragomeli            FEMALE       50 Manistee,                  41:51.47   

 10 Kris Willide              FEMALE       53 ,                          48:29.08   

 11 Gail Henricks             FEMALE       50 Indianapolis,              48:30.41   

 12 Susan Hammond             FEMALE       56 Sarasota,                  49:18.39   

 13 Yvonne McShane            FEMALE       54 ,                         1:01:38.0   

60-69

                           Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                           

====================================================================================

    Name                      Group       Age Hometown                       Time

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Joau Grew                 FEMALE       61 ,                          41:14.45   

70 UP

                           Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                           

====================================================================================

    Name                      Group       Age Hometown                       Time

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Emily Cain                FEMALE       90 ,                          27:33.57   
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WALK

                           Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                           

====================================================================================

    Name                      Group       Age Hometown                       Time

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Marilyn Gross             FEMALE        0 Weidman,                   41:47.48   

  2 Kelly Maser               FEMALE        0 Manistee,                  43:36.77   

  3 Becky Bielski             FEMALE       60 ,                          43:45.07   

  4 Maria Maddox              FEMALE        0 Wellston,                  44:11.87   

  5 Mary Sanford              FEMALE        0 Manistee,                  44:50.85   

  6 Margaut Chainey           FEMALE       59 ,                          44:53.99   

  7 Jane Sievert              FEMALE        0 Manistee,                  44:54.56   

  8 Jennifer Toelle           FEMALE       61 ,                          51:42.03   

  9 Jessica Schrap            FEMALE        0 ,                          51:42.26   

 10 Susan Keller              FEMALE        0 Manistee,                  52:16.37   

 11 Janine Gregorski          FEMALE        0 Manistee,                  52:16.51   

 12 Barbara Morris            FEMALE        0 Brethren,                  57:21.55   

 13 Connie Waitner            FEMALE        0 Manistee,                 1:01:36.0   

 14 Lee Ivinson               FEMALE        0 Bear Lake,                1:01:37.0


